










APPENDIXH 

SECTION VI: ZONING 

a) application, Zoning Hearing Board
b) application, Conditional Use Hearing
c) application, Economic Development License Hearing

d) zoning permit (if not listed above)

e) zoning validity challenge
f) zoning confirmation letter

g) annual permit, bed & breakfast
h) annual permit, junk yard
i) annual permit, accessory use backyard chickens
j) annual permit, non-res. operating & fire safety inspect.
k) annual permit, mobile home park, base fee

annual permit, mobile home park, per occupied unit

I) Fire Escrow municipal certificate

m) solicitation permit

SECTION VII: PARKS 

a) pavilion reservation, security deposit
b) pavilion reservation, resident (3 hour minimum)
c) pavilion reservation, non-resident (3 hour minimum)

d) tennis and hockey court key, resident
e) tennis and hockey court key, non-resident

$850.00 
$1,000.00 

$850.00 

$90.00 

$1,000.00 
$95.00 

$150.00 
$240.00 

$65.00 
$80.00 
$15.00 

$2.00 

$75.00 

$40.00 

1 x rental fee 
$15-$20 per hour 
$25-$30 per hour 

$20.00 
$35.00 

• Pavilion reservations ... Security deposit must be paid by separate check. Rates vary
by pavilion; three-hour minimum rental.

SECTION VIII: SUBDIVISION & LAND DEVELOPMENT 

A. Subdivision Applications submitted for Township Approval

a) 2 to 3 lots, application fee
b) 2 to 3 lots, escrow - initial deposit
c) 2 to 3 lots, escrow - minimum balance

d) 4 to 10 lots, application fee (first 3 lots)
e) application fee per lot starting with 4th lot
f) 4 to 10 lots, escrow - initial deposit
g) 4 to 1 0 lots, escrow - minimum balance

h) 11 + lots, application fee, for first 10 lots
i) 11 + lots, application fee per lot starting with 11th lot
j) 11 + lots, escrow - initial deposit

$700.00 
$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$1,000.00 
$70.00 

$3,000.00 
$1,000.00 

$1,750.00 
$100.00 

$6,000.00 
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